Pos Num
1 51
2 145
3 36
4 124

56
6 11
7 113
8 140
9 31
10 43
11 123

01/11/2025 - 19:45:00

CORRIDA NATAL SORRINDO - 01/11/2025

Atleta

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE RIBEIRO DE
OLIVEIRA

DAVID LUIZ SIMOES
DAVI OLIVEIRA ROCHA

SAMUEL FELIPE GOMES CAMARGOS
HYURI MUNIZ CUSTODIO DOS SANTOS

LORENZZO MIGUEL ROSA ALCINO
OTAVIO MIGUEL SILVA BENTO
MIGUEL DE SOUZA FEDRIGO
CAIO NUNES RAPONI

ENZO SILVA PINHEIRO

RYAN VICTOR FERREIRA CADETE
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Equipe
CROSSFIGHT

TEAM TORNADO
ESCOLINHA DE

FUTEBOL VILA NOVA.

OXIGENIO VO2

VIVENDO O
ATLETISMO

FITWOMAN

FITWOMAN
ACRU
AVULSO
TEAM TORNADO

LARGADA: Praga dos Esportes Professor Murilo
Pacheco de Meneses LARGADA: 17;00

Tempo
00:08:11

00:08:51
00:09:36

00:09:54
00:10:01

00:10:17
00:10:42
00:10:43
00:11:31
00:12:49
00:13:03

SPORTBRO



